Name Date

Comparing and Ordering Decimals

Compare each pair of decimals using the symbols >, < or =.

1) 435 43.12 2) 1849 199
3 2E75 21.75 4) 4.63 4.3

5) 517 54 6) 10.35 10.35
7) 47.31 39.73 8) 256 259

Write the following decimals in ascending order (smallest first).

a) 4.2, 4.6, 3.8

b) 0.2, 0.18, 0.02

c) 32.8, 20.8, 379, 28.7

d) 14.78, 46.1, 14.8, 32.32

Write the following decimals in descending order (largest first).

e) 217, 2177, 18.1
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f)

g)

h)

4.8,

21.5,

25.4,

4.34,

14.9,

25,

5.4,

17.4,

24.6,

4.5

21.1

26.1
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